Pickup Adrcse T

2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/19/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/21/2014
2/22/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/24/2014
2/24/12014
2/24/12014
2/24/12014
2/24/12014
2/25/2014

'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
'WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

1117 E Oklahoma Ave
112 N Kansas

1219 W Noble

200 S. Academy Rd.
2300 W. Noble

2705 W Oklahoma
318 S 1st St

510 E Pleasant Hill Dr # 508
7262 N Waterloowood Dr
11200 Kim Cir

17TH Washington
200 S. Academy Rd.
200 S. Academy Rd.
2300 W. Noble

311 Stonegate Dr
3141 Myrtle Way
1629 E Oklahoma
200 S. Academy Rd.
200 S. Academy Rd.
2030 E University
3217 Brown Wood Ln
419 E. Oklahoma

510 E Pleasant Hill Dr 102
205 South Academy
I;Bl Kelly Ln

200 S. Academy Rd.
4525 Srawberry Ln
617 East Harrison
6509 Center Rd

1423 Harrison

198 Oak Park

1 Langston University
200 S. Academy Rd.
2300 W. Noble

101 N. 2nd St.

GUTHRIE
LANGSTON
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
EDMOND
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
EDMOND
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73044
73050
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73034
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73034
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044
73044

EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call
EMS Call

Unknown Problem Man Down
Sick Person

Sick Person
Transfer/Interfacility
Fall Victim

Assault

Unknown Problem Man Down
Traumatic Injury

Fall Victim

Cardiac Arrest
Unknown Problem Man Down
Chest Pain
Transfer/Interfacility
Hemorrhage/Laceration
Fall Victim

Sick Person

Breathing Problem
Transfer/Interfacility
Transfer/Interfacility
Chest Pain

Breathing Problem
Weakness

Sick Person

Fall Victim

Breathing Problem
Sick Person
Stroke/CVA

Assault

Breathing Problem
Unconscious/Fainting
Stroke/CVA

Weakness

Sick Person
Unconscious/Fainting

Fall Victim



Call Type

911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
Interfacility Transport
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
Interfacility Transport
Interfacility Transport
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
Interfacility Transport
Medical Transport

911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
Medical Transport

911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
911 Response (Scene)
Interfacility Transport
911 Response (Scene)

Intercept



