Date of Service	Day of Service	Pickup Address	Pickup City	Pickup State	Pickup ZIP Code	Dispatched As	Dispatched As
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	1117 E Oklahoma Ave	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Unknown Problem Man Down
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	112 N Kansas	LANGSTON	ок	73050	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	1219 W Noble	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Transfer/Interfacility
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	2300 W. Noble	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Fall Victim
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	2705 W Oklahoma	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Assault
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	318 S 1st St	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Unknown Problem Man Down
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	510 E Pleasant Hill Dr # 508	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Traumatic Injury
2/19/2014	WEDNESDAY	7262 N Waterloowood Dr	EDMOND	ок	73034	EMS Call	Fall Victim
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	11200 Kim Cir	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Cardiac Arrest
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	17TH Washington	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Unknown Problem Man Down
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Chest Pain
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Transfer/Interfacility
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	2300 W. Noble	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Hemorrhage/Laceration
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	311 Stonegate Dr	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Fall Victim
2/20/2014	THURSDAY	3141 Myrtle Way	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	1629 E Oklahoma	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Breathing Problem
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Transfer/Interfacility
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Transfer/Interfacility
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	2030 E University	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Chest Pain
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	3217 Brown Wood Ln	EDMOND	ОК	73034	EMS Call	Breathing Problem
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	419 E. Oklahoma	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Weakness
2/21/2014	FRIDAY	510 E Pleasant Hill Dr 102	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/22/2014	SATURDAY	205 South Academy	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Fall Victim
2/23/2014	SUNDAY	1301 Kelly Ln	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Breathing Problem
2/23/2014	SUNDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/23/2014	SUNDAY	4525 Srawberry Ln	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Stroke/CVA
2/23/2014	SUNDAY	617 East Harrison	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Assault
2/23/2014	SUNDAY	6509 Center Rd	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Breathing Problem
2/24/2014	MONDAY	1423 Harrison	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Unconscious/Fainting
2/24/2014	MONDAY	198 Oak Park	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Stroke/CVA
2/24/2014	MONDAY	1 Langston University	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Weakness
2/24/2014	MONDAY	200 S. Academy Rd.	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Sick Person
2/24/2014	MONDAY	2300 W. Noble	GUTHRIE	ок	73044	EMS Call	Unconscious/Fainting
2/25/2014	TUESDAY	101 N. 2nd St.	GUTHRIE	ОК	73044	EMS Call	Fall Victim

Call Type						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
Interfacility Transport						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
Interfacility Transport						
Interfacility Transport						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
Interfacility Transport						
Medical Transport						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
Medical Transport						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
911 Response (Scene)						
Interfacility Transport						
911 Response (Scene)						
Intercept						